Amin, Omar F.

From: PRPS SYSTEM NOTIFICATION <PRPS_Trial@uspto.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, December 02, 2015 11:57 PM

To: Buroker, Brian M.

Subject: Payment Receipt/IPR2016-00275



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Payment Receipt

Case Number: IPR2016-00275

Payment For: Plaid Technologies, Inc. of Washington DC, DC

The following payment was

successful-

Payment Amount: \$23,000.00

Payment Method: Deposit Account ending in 1408

Payment Date: 12/2/2015

Questions regarding this receipt should be directed to the Patent Trial and Appeal Board at 571-272-7822. This e-mail is computer-generated. Do not reply because this e-mail address is not monitored.

Plaid Technologies, Inc. IPR2016-00275 Exhibit 1025

